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ABRUZZOG*L

portale del calcio abruzzese * “Z-TERAMO DILETTAN

Risultati e Classifica Terza CategoriaTERAMO Girone A 2023/2024

Squadra
Gagarin Teramo
Cologna
Colonnellese
Colleatterrato
Teramo Staz.
Santa Croce
Guardia Vomano
Frondarola
Castelli

S. Egidio 89
Canzano
Cerchiara 1990

Real Pineto

26 Giornata

27/05 Castelli - Cerchiara 1990

27/05 Colonnellese - Cologna
27/05 Gagarin Teramo - Frondarola

27/05 Real Pineto - Santa Croce

27/05 S. Egidio 89 - Canzano
27/05 Teramo Staz. - Colleatterrato

27/05 Riposa: Guardia Vomano

Pt
55
49
49
46
45
43
40
30
29
16
16
15
8

G
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

\%
17
14
15
15
13
13
12
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p
3
3
5
8
5
7
8

10
11
18
14
17
20

GF
73
43
53
43
52
60
45
31
36
36
22
30
27

0-3
1-1
1-1
1-7
1-1
4-3

GS DR
25 48
14 29
29 24
31 12
29 23
41 19
36 9
34 -3
35 1
65 -29
62 -40
53 -23
97 -70

VC NC PC VF NF PF
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